



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 3604 of 2024

Bahau

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 7 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Suresh Chandra Varma, Uma Nath Pandey, Mayank Upadhyay, Shiv Sagar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Shiv Sagar Singh, C.S.C., Dharmendra Kumar Shukla, Suresh Chandra Varma, Uma Nath Pandey

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this case in the daily cause list on 10.7.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

May 11, 2026

Rameez